
WELCOME TO OUR NEW REFERRAL PROGRAM
The goal of this program is to reward our current customers for their loyalty 

and gain the opportunity to serve new customers.

HOW OUR REFERRAL PROGRAM WORKS
Write your name on the attached referral cards and hand them out to anyone 

who has not visited us for service or repair before. When your referred 
customer redeems their $ 40.00 offer, we will send you a notification that we 

have placed a dollar bonus on your account. 
Additionally if you continue referring customers - we will continue to add 

dollars per referral to your rewards account for up to *$1500.00 good 
towards our services. See table below for rewards details.

Number of 
Referrals

Referral 
Bonus

Total 
Rewards

1st Referral..........      $40.00 ..........            $40.00

   4th Referral..........     $100.00 ..........         $280.00
3rd Referral..........      $80.00 ..........          $180.00
2nd Referral.........      $60.00 ..........          $100.00

5th Referral..........      $40.00 ..........          $320.00
6th Referral..........      $60.00 ..........          $380.00
7th Referral..........      $80.00 ..........          $460.00
8th Referral..........     $100.00 ..........         $560.00

9th Referral..........      $40.00 ..........          $600.00
10th Referral..........    $60.00 ..........          $660.00
11th Referral..........    $80.00 ..........          $740.00
12th Referral..........  $100.00 ..........          $840.00
13th Referral..........     $40.00 ..........         $880.00
14th Referral..........     $60.00 ..........         $940.00
15th Referral..........     $80.00 ..........        $1020.00
16th Referral..........   $100.00 ..........        $1120.00
17th Referral..........     $40.00 ..........        $1160.00
18th Referral..........     $60.00 ..........        $1220.00
19th Referral..........     $80.00 ..........        $1300.00
20th Referral..........   $200.00 ..........        $1500.00

*Some restrictions apply: This offer applies to service and repairs at our facility & 
location only, $1,500.00 maximum referral rewards per year, must redeem within one 
year of posted referral, may not be redeemed for cash or transfered, applies to most 

cars and light trucks.


